
Siegerliste
Turngau-Cup Einzel 2026

Grünstadt, 08.03.2026-08.03.2026

201 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK1 - Jahrgänge 1997-2008

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Theresa Lamprecht (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2007 51,55013,50013,70012,750 11,600

202 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK1 - Jahrgänge 2009 und 2010

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

0. Danica Johnson (TSG Grünstadt) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

203 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK1 - Jahrgänge 2011 und 2012

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Gabrielle Kantz (TSG Grünstadt) - 2011 50,70015,00012,35012,900 10,450

2. Reveri Silberman (TSG Grünstadt) - 2012 48,15013,10012,45010,750 11,850

3. Susanna Dzhaferov (TSG Eisenberg) - 2011 4,1000,0000,0000,000 4,100

205 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK2 - Jahrgänge 1997-2010

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Franziska Speck (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2007 52,25013,95013,45012,700 12,150

2. Laetitia Lea Marlène Waldenberger (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2005 51,35013,75012,75012,550 12,300

3. Selina Tudor (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2008 49,75013,95010,85012,500 12,450

4. Lena Marie Ottes Tokuoka (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2003 49,35013,05011,75012,750 11,800

5. Nayla Reisinger (TSG Grünstadt) - 2010 46,25011,25011,20011,450 12,350

6. Emily Judt (TV Edigheim) - 2010 45,85011,50010,40012,450 11,500

0. Julia Maria Spötzl (TSG Grünstadt) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

206 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK2 - Jahrgänge 2011 und 2012

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Juliette Le Cocguic (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2012 47,90013,60011,40012,250 10,650

2. Emilia Frey (TSG Eisenberg) - 2011 47,65013,40011,40011,850 11,000

3. Izabella Davis (TSG Grünstadt) - 2012 46,25011,10011,40012,050 11,700

4. Milena Judt (TV Edigheim) - 2012 44,80012,3508,30012,000 12,150

5. Annabelle Cash (TSG Grünstadt) - 2012 43,80012,9009,85011,750 9,300

207 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK2 - Jahrgänge 2013 und 2014

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Leni Elisabeth Dech (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 50,95011,75012,85013,750 12,600
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2. Arina Zigler (TV Edigheim) - 2014 48,00013,10011,10011,650 12,150

3. Alisia Pappon (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2013 47,90012,70011,55012,150 11,500

4. Amara Hutches (TSG Grünstadt) - 2014 47,05012,55010,75011,550 12,200

5. Micah Dansby (TSG Grünstadt) - 2014 46,55012,75010,60012,000 11,200

6. Valeria Molt (TSG Grünstadt) - 2014 45,55012,15010,15011,750 11,500

208 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK2 - Jahrgänge 2015 und 2016

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Pandora-Aurora Bubbico (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016 47,55012,35011,90011,250 12,050

2. Kamilla Dzhaferov (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016 45,65011,10011,20011,600 11,750

3. Thea Hanna Bicking (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 44,10012,50011,45011,100 9,050

209 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK3 - Jahrgänge 1997-2010

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Hannah Rechenbach (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2006 50,20013,05012,25013,200 11,700

2. Tessa Mavridis (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2009 49,05013,55012,30011,650 11,550

3. Sofia Goncalves (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2008 48,75012,70011,50012,750 11,800

4. Lisanne Waldenberger (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2009 48,70012,45012,35012,350 11,550

4. Hanna Lena Klehr-Schönbucher (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2010 48,70012,90011,35012,000 12,450

6. Charlotte Haus (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2010 47,95012,55011,45012,650 11,300

7. Rebekka Weber (TSG Maxdorf) - 2009 47,90013,05012,45011,650 10,750

8. Sophie Charlotte Kraut (TSG Maxdorf) - 2006 47,30013,00011,50011,500 11,300

9. Lisa Kittelberger (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2006 46,95012,25012,40011,200 11,100

10. Elena Kahmann (TSG Maxdorf) - 2005 46,80012,80012,20010,950 10,850

11. Valeria Marsala (TV Maudach) - 2008 44,90012,75011,15011,050 9,950

12. Marisa Ricarda Schindler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2008 42,00012,90011,40011,300 6,400

0. Anaé Le Cocguic (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Helena Bansbach (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2009 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Lilian-Rose Weigel (TSG Grünstadt) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Diana Maler (TSG Grünstadt) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

210 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK3 - Jahrgänge 2011-2013

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Johanna Scherrer (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2011 50,95013,10013,30012,600 11,950

2. Sofie Wolff (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2011 49,00013,45012,50011,100 11,950

3. Nele Marie Dommel (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 48,85013,35012,35011,250 11,900

4. Lena Wahl (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 47,95012,55011,85012,900 10,650

5. Anna Schäfer (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 47,30012,85011,85012,750 9,850

6. Emilin Gorton (TSG Grünstadt) - 2012 46,75013,30011,45012,000 10,000

7. Sara Ciolacu (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 46,15013,50012,15012,150 8,350

8. Emilie Marie Adam (TSG Eisenberg) - 2011 45,85012,10011,75012,050 9,950

9. Enia Lilou Fürst (TV Edigheim) - 2013 45,70012,9509,90010,900 11,950

10. Henriette Wildmann (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 45,55011,90010,75011,600 11,300

11. Ruth Wildmann (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 45,20012,65010,25011,600 10,700

12. Olivia Lynn Crain (TSG Grünstadt) - 2011 45,15012,35010,80011,600 10,400

13. Johanna Jester (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 44,80011,9009,40012,800 10,700

14. Lena Daumann (TV Maudach) - 2012 44,60011,50010,45012,050 10,600

15. Alisa Kunz (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 44,55012,70012,20010,550 9,100

16. Mia Aubrey Ramos (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 44,35010,80011,60012,050 9,900

17. Eliana Scalia (TV Maudach) - 2012 40,75011,90010,80010,200 7,850

18. Federica Brullo (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2012 39,25011,60010,85011,550 5,250

0. Loreley Soleil Furch (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Pauline Graf (TSG Grünstadt) - 2011 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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0. Lena Langenwalter (TV Dürkheim) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

211 - Kür-4-Kampf - LK3 - Jahrgänge 2014-2016
Sum

m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Juni Helena Rückert (TV Dürkheim) - 2015 50,25013,05012,35012,250 12,600

2. Eva El Ali (TV Dürkheim) - 2015 47,80013,05011,50011,650 11,600

3. Lina Kirrstetter (TV Dürkheim) - 2014 47,60012,90011,20012,150 11,350

4. Mira Alena Dommel (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 45,65012,30011,15010,800 11,400

5. Isabel Engel (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 39,55011,3009,8509,950 8,450
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